
peer SUPPORT
weekdays

May & June 2025

 kade’s 
american 

bbq

 bush 
walks

 live
music

 soap 
making



Monday 12 May Tuesday 13 May 
Option 1

Tuesday 13 May 
Option 2 Friday 16 May

Cooking Program Pizza and DVDs Bushwalking Carrington Falls

Join us for the cooking program
where you can improve your  

cooking skills and eat the results!

We’re going to relax and watch
some movies today  
with pizza for lunch.

Join us for bushwalking today. We’re going exploring at
Carrington Falls.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Friday 2 May Monday 5 May Tuesday 6 May 
Option 1

Tuesday 6 May 
Option 2 Friday 9 May

Picnic at Audley Weir Cooking Program Dried flower egg cartons  
vases with Eclectic Bower Kembla Grange Race Day HARS Tarmac Day

Join us for a picnic lunch at  
Audley Weir.

Join us for the cooking program
where you can improve your  

cooking skills and eat the results!

Join Jodie from Eclectic Bower  
to make egg carton vases  

with dried flowers (just in time 
for Mothers Day!).

Join us for a race day
at Kembla Grange Racecourse. 

We’re off to the HARS Museum
for Tarmac Day!

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm
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Monday 19 May Tuesday 20 May 
Option 1

Tuesday 20 May 
Option 2 Friday 23 May

Cooking Program Art and Craft Op Shopping Bowling

Join us for the cooking program
where you can improve your  

cooking skills and eat the results!
We’re getting creative

with art and craft. Join us for op shopping fun! We’re going ten pin
bowling! Will you get a strike?

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 26 May Tuesday 27 May 
Option 1

Tuesday 27 May 
Option 2 Friday 30 May

Cooking Program Chinese Restaurant Soap Making Bead Shack

Join us for the cooking program
where you can improve your  

cooking skills and eat the results!
We’re having a delicious  

Chinese lunch today.
Join us as we create

beautiful scented soaps.
We’re visiting the Bead Shack
at Gerringong to get creative

with beads.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

peer support weekdaysMAY & JUNE 2025



Monday 2 June Tuesday 3 June 
Option 1

Tuesday 3 June 
Option 2 Friday 6 June

Cooking Program Games Day Tuesday Tunes  
@ Master Builders Club Mystery Bus Trip

Join us for the cooking program
where you can improve your  

cooking skills and eat the results!
We’re going to play some

board games and card games today.
Join us for Tuesday Tunes, live music

at the Master Builders Club.
Let’s go on a mystery

bus trip!

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 9 June Tuesday 10 June 
Option 1

Tuesday 10 June 
Option 2 Friday 13 June

Public Holiday Kade’s American BBQ Bowling Spooky Dress Up Day

We are closed for the
June Public Holiday.

We’re having Kade’s delicious  
American barbeque brisket

for lunch today. 
Join us for

ten pin bowling fun.
We’re having a dress up day.

Come dressed as a spooky character 
for the popular Friday the 13th.

Time: - Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

peer support weekdaysMAY & JUNE 2025



Monday 16 June Tuesday 17 June 
Option 1

Tuesday 17 June 
Option 2 Friday 20 June

Cooking Program Pamper Day Lunch @ Cringila Pub Op Shopping

Join us for the cooking program
where you can improve your  

cooking skills and eat the results!
We’re going to be pampering

ourselves today!
Join us for lunch at

Cringila Pub. We are going op shopping!

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 23 June Tuesday 24 June 
Option 1

Tuesday 24 June 
Option 2 Friday 27 June Monday 30 June

Cooking Program Sensory Jars with  
Eclectic Bower Shellharbour City Museum Movies Cooking Program

Join us for the cooking program. 
What will we cook today?

We are making  
sensory jars with Jodie  

from Eclectic Bower.

We’re off to explore
the Shellharbour City Museum’s

collection of items.
We are off to the cinema

to see a new release movie.
Join us for the cooking program

where you can improve your  
cooking skills and eat the results!

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

peer support weekdaysMAY & JUNE 2025


